

## 2019 KARE BEARS

## EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE AWARD

## Nomination Form

This award is presented annually to an outstanding Kare Bears Volunteer

This nomination form must be received by the Awards Committee <u>no later than September 25,</u> <u>2019.</u> Please mail to:

> Thelma Lindhorn 14989 W Catalina Drive Goodyear, AZ 85395

Name of Nominee: \_\_\_\_\_

- 1. What is your KB relationship with this nominee?
- 2. Is this nominee currently an active volunteer with the Kare Bears Organization?

3. What year did nominee become involved with Kare Bears?

4. How is the nominee involved in Kare Bears (check all that apply)

\_\_\_\_\_Coordinator \_\_\_\_Office Volunteer \_\_\_\_Driver \_\_\_\_Special Volunteer

- 5. Is this award being presented posthumously? \_\_\_\_Yes \_\_\_\_No
- Please describe in detail why you feel this volunteer should be considered for the Kare Bears Exceptional Award. (Use an additional sheet of paper if needed)

Submitted by: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_